Output Voltage: 2 ~ 9V DC
Max Output Voltage: ≤30Vdc
Output Current: 700mA
load power range: Max 6.3W
Load Power Range: 1.4-6.3W
Dimming Range: 0~100%, down to 0.01%
Input Voltage: 230Vac
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Working Temperature: ta:-20°C~45°Ctc:90°C
Dimension
L: 84mm W: 20mm H: 20mm
Overload Protection Automatically protect the device when the load exceeds
102%-135% of the rated power. Automatically recover once load is reduced Short
Circuit Protection
Overheat Protection Intelligently adjust or turn off the current output if the PCB
temperature ≥110°C. When the PCB temperature <90°C, automatically recover
normal output
Enter hiccup mode if short circuit occurs, and recover automatically
LT-SE-6-700-G1T
LT-SE-6-700-G1T